Customer Service
2 rue Clément ADER, Zac de Wé
08110 CARIGNAN
FRANCE
Tel : +33 (0)3 24 22 32 66
Fax : +33 (0)3 24 22 38 72

003262  7**  00
Clamp size : 01 to 08
 PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
 TECHNICAL DRAWINGS
Part Number Clamp size
ØC
Admissible Bundle
diameter (mm)
E
Centre-to-centre
(mm)
L
Width
(mm)
H
Height
(mm)
D
Thickness
(mm)
003262 701 00 01 5  à  7 17 34,8 15,4
3,5
003262 702 00 02 7  à  10 18,5 37,9 18,7
003262 703 00 03 10  à  14 20,4 41,5 23
003262 704 00 04 14  à  19,5 23,05 47,5 28,8
003262 705 00 05 19,5  à  26,5 26,75 54,5 36
003262 706 00 06 26,5  à  35 31 62,7 45 5,8
003262 707 00 07 35  à  45 36 72,3 54,9 8,4
003262 708 00 08 39,5  à  48 40 81,5 63,7 8,3
 DIMENSIONS
C
C
D
view C - C
L
E
H
D
5 mm
ØC
Scale 1
T8
T3
T1
General tolerance according to JS15
For all others definitions, please contact us.
4 AMPHENOL AIR LB - 2 rue Clément ADER, Zac de Wé - 08110 CARIGNAN - FRANCE
Tel : +33(0)3.24.22.78.49. - Fax : +33(0)3.24.22.78.75 - www.amphenol-airlb.fr
IMPLEMENTATION
Fixing and closure of industrial cable clamps are completed in 2 steps.
Pre-mounting on structure is possible. Once clamps are mounted on structure and cable harnesses put
in, then clamps can be closed.
 CLAMP FIXING
Industrial cable clamps are fixed on structure, using a screw and a washer (not supplied) matching
the diameter of the fixing hole (5,2 mm). Amphenol Air LB France recommend to use the following
hardware :
	 - Screw : NSA1801-03
	 - Washer : NAS1149
Tightening torque : 3,2 Nm (nominal)
Screw
Washer
 BUNDLE INSERTION & CLAMP CLOSING
Elastic properties of materials provide an easy insertion of Cable harnesses in the Clamps.
They are closed with a cable-tie (5,5 mm width maximum). Amphenol Air LB France recommend to